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UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN:  US9100471096

Overview

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
51.34 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.23% (1.12)

US9100471096
UAL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

15,170 EUR
S&P 500

51.01 USD (100)
51.57 USD (100)
50.38 USD
51.44 USD
50.31 USD
50.22 USD
51.163721 USD
5,641,999
288,656,909.85
64,749
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9100471096&ID_NOTATION=39333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9100471096&ID_NOTATION=39333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb62a3a05ee46bd988c0626f663b6dc835df471ffb81f4eb2b00550d597be871&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5d6203acb43122ed&time=1726649116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ce8fa588a932eb1179c66b7a0cbdb57aa8a665030a5c7bbb0d30b02d14f4ccf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=271cce4c2841bff51&time=1726649116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd131fb250709837aab51e8a07763dd750e548a1b8dbcf2e844072e24c6d32e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=082b2d34deaceba5f&time=1726649116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1831d4e8a4e379fdf4e90c71e62b5a96ee972aa53fa64c0492a2249dfe142acb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86e9169ee7c6f5607&time=1726649116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b23d40a78877528099b0f2ddd7f68eb35f0b92f7afc5f3ff2d2b3bb7ae8a403f&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7513f49edba670170&time=1726649116&tool=RSC

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
51.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.23% (1.12)

ISIN US9100471096
Symbol UAL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,170 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 51.57 USD (100)
Open 50.38 USD
High 51.44 USD
Low 50.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 50.22 USD
VWAP 51.163721 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,641,999
Trading volume 288,656,909.85
Number of trades 64,749
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.70% +12.34% +15.45%
Perf (abs.) +7.72 +5.64 +6.87
Beta - - -
Volatility  44.96 41.86 46.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Time

17:35

02:30

10:10

08:01

22:00

All listings for UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Price

45.95 EUR

0.00 EUR

45.845 EUR

45.82 EUR

51.34 USD

56.18 USD (2024/05/16
37.02 USD (2024/08/05
56.18 USD (2024/05/16
33.68 USD (2023/10/27

49.62 USD (7,470,029
43.47 USD (6,509,515
48.09 USD (7,051,826

)
)
)
44.28 USD (8,347,766)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 10
0.00 10
0.01 2
0.00 1
288.66 64,749
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476033195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39370905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39386002

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
09/17

2024/
07/30

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
05/24

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:01

15:30

08:01

08:01

08:20

18:00

17:44

09:30

08:08

45.82 EUR

47.12 USD

45.82 EUR

45.82 EUR

45.82 EUR

47.195 EUR

45.845 EUR

45.89 EUR

45.82 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303815325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336361

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

UNITED

Contact Details
UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

P.O. Box 66100 60666 Chicago, IL
Telefon: +1 (312) 997-8610

Fax: +1 (312) 997-8610

E-mail: investorrelations@united.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward Philip
Anne Worster
Barnaby Harford
Carolyn Corvi
Edward Shapiro
James Whitehurst
James Aloysius
Kennedy
Laysha Ward
Matthew Friend
Michele Hooper
Michelle Freyre
Richard Johnsen
Rosalind Brewer
Walter Isaacson
J. Scott Kirby
Andrew Nocella
Brett J. Hart
Gerald Laderman
Gregory L. Hart
Jonathan
Roitman

Josh Earnest
Kate Gebo
Linda Jojo

Theresa Fariello

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investorrelations@united.com

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Toby Enqvist Member of Executive
Committee
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